

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

JBC 01/31/07 (11)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 125

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS BUILDING AUTHORITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 125.

Amend Senate Bill No. 125 as originally introduced:

Page 5, line 6, delete "6,161,574 6,261,574" and substitute "6,801,985
6,943,196"

And

Page 5, line 7, delete "7,000 7,000" and substitute "15,000 15,000"

And

Page 5, line 13, delete "363,157 363,157" and substitute "367,157
363,157"

And

Page 5, line 14, delete "\$ 9,493,340 9,637,325" and substitute
"\$ 10,145,751 \$ 10,326,947"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
KCS/KCS - 01-31-2007 10:14
KCS048

Secretary